Mini Tools for Small and Medium Bores
Mini-V
METRIC
Simple Clamping System
Double Cooling System
Effective chip evacuation and
cooling of the cutting edge
See it in action

2 - Cooling
C - Cooling Channels
Mini-V Ordering Code System
V
1
08
2
TH
3
.5
4
ISO
5
R
6
VBX
7
7 - Carbide Grade
VBX
6 - RH or LH
R - RH
L - LH
5 - Threading Standard
ISO - ISO Metric
UN - American UN
60° - Partial Profile 60°
55° - Partial Profile 55°
W - Whitworth for BSW, BSP
BSPT - British Standard Pipe Thread
NPT - NPT National Pipe Thread
NPTF - NPTF National Seal Pipe Thread
TR - Trapez Din 103
1- Product Line
V- Mini-V
2 - Insert Style
08 , 11, 14, 16
3 - Type of Application
TH - Threading
Mini-V Threading Inserts
Mini-V Boring Inserts
1- Product Line
V- Mini-V
2 - Insert Style
08, 11, 14, 16
3 - Type of Application
CL - Copy Long Nose
BC - Boring
BCF - Boring with Chip Former
BB - Back Boring
CH45 - Chamfering 45°
6 - Carbide Grade
VBX
VTX
5 - RH or LH
R - RH
L - LH
4 - Other
None - Boring 70 Deg
3 - Boring 60 Deg
V
1
08
2
CL
3 4
R
5
VBX
6
4 - Pitch (for Threading)
Full Profile - Pitch Range
tpi mm
32-12 0.5-2.0

Internal
Insert
Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) Min. Bore
dia.
RH d W t max r T F D min Toolholder
V08
V08GS W078T100 R...
6
0.78
1 0.05 3.6 4.8 8 .V08-...
V08GS W086T100 R... 0.86
V08GS W100T100 R... 1
V08GS W117T100 R... 1.17
V08GS W150T100 R... 1.5
V08GS W157T100 R... 1.57
V08GS W198T100 R... 1.98
V08GS W200T100 R... 2
V11
V11GS W100T230 R...
8
1
2.3 0.05 4.0 6.7 11 .V11-...
V11GS W117T230 R... 1.17
V11GS W120T230 R... 1.2
V11GS W142T230 R... 1.42
V11GS W150T230 R... 1.5
V11GS W157T230 R... 1.57
V11GS W198T230 R... 1.98
V11GS W200T230 R... 2
V11GS W238T230 R... 2.38
V11GS W250T230 R... 2.5
V11GS W318T230 R... 3.18
V14
V14GS W117T400 R...
9
1.17
4.0 0.05 5.6 9.0 14 .V14-...
V14GS W150T400 R... 1.5
V14GS W157T400 R... 1.57
V14GS W198T400 R... 1.98
V14GS W200T400 R... 2
V14GS W238T400 R... 2.38
V14GS W250T400 R... 2.5
V14GS W300T400 R... 3
V14GS W318T400 R... 3.18
V16
V16GS W117T430 R...
11
1.17
4.3 0.05 5.6 10.2 16 .V16-…
V16GS W142T430 R... 1.42

Grooving with R
Insert
Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) Min. Bore
dia.
RH d W t max T F r D min Toolholder
V08
V08GSR W078T100 R...
6
0.78
1 3.6 4.8 0.2 8 .V08-…
V08GSR W117T100 R... 1.17
V08GSR W150T100 R... 1.5
V08GSR W157T100 R... 1.57
V08GSR W198T100 R... 1.98
V11
V11GSR W117T230 R...
8
1.17
2.3 4.0 6.7 0.2 11 .V11-...
V11GSR W157T230 R... 1.57
V11GSR W198T230 R... 1.98
V11GSR W200T230 R... 2
V11GSR W238T230 R... 2.38
V11GSR W318T230 R... 3.18
V14
V14GSR W078T400 R...
9
0.78
4 5.6 9 0.2 14 .V14-…
V14GSR W117T400 R... 1.17
V14GSR W150T400 R... 1.50
V14GSR W157T400 R... 1.57
V14GSR W198T400 R... 1.98
V14GSR W200T400 R... 2.00
V14GSR W238T400 R... 2.38
V14GSR W318T400 R... 3.18
V16
V16GSR W117T430 R...
11
1.17
4.3 5.6 10.2 0.2 16 .V16-…
V16GSR W157T430 R... 1.57

9
Insert
Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) Min. Bore
dia.
RH d W t max T F r D min Toolholder
V-14
V14FGW100T150 R...
9
1 1.5 7.7
9 0.2 14 .V14-...
V14FGW150T250 R... 1.5 2.5 8.7
V14FGW200T300 R... 2 3 9.2
V14FGW200T500 R... 2 5 10.7
V14FGW250T300 R... 2.5 3 9.2
V14FGW250T500 R... 2.5 5 10.7
V14FGW300T300 R... 3 3 9.2
Insert
Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) Min. Bore
dia.
RH d W t max T F r D min Toolholder
V-14
V14FEGW100T150 R...
9
1 1.5 7.3
9 0.2 12 .V14-...
V14FEGW150T250 R... 1.5 2.5 8.3
V14FEGW200T300 R... 2 3 8.8
V14FEGW200T500 R... 2 5 10.7
V14FEGW250T300 R... 2.5 3 8.8
V14FEGW250T500 R... 2.5 5 10.7
V14FEGW300T300 R... 3 3 8.8
Face Grooving Round
t maxwR
T
d
F
D min
Face Grooving Round
External
t maxwR
T
d
F
D min
10
Internal
Insert
Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) Min. Bore
dia.
RH d W t max T F r D min Toolholder
V-14
V14FGR050T150 R...
9
1 1.5 7.7
9
0.5
14 .V14-...V14FGR100T300 R... 2 3 9.2 1
V14FGR150T300 R... 3 3 9.2 1.5
Insert
Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm) Min. Bore
dia.
RH d W t max T F r D min Toolholder
V-14
V14FEGR100T500 R...
9
2
5 10.7 9
1
12 .V14-...
V14FEGR125T500 R... 2.5 1.25
11
F
d
t max

Internal
Spare Parts
Insert Style Ordering Code Dimensions (mm)
Sleeve Holder RH A L L1 D S1 S2 Screw Size Key
V14
- CV14-1234
11
100 34
12 9.3 11.9
SNV14 M4x0.7x12 KT15
- * CV14-1245 110 45
- * CV14-1264 130 64
-    CV14-1634
15
100 34
16 9.3 12.45
- * CV14-1645 110 45
- * CV14-1664 130 64
- * CV14-1675 145 75
V16
-    CV16-1640
15
129.7 39.7